NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Brighton Township

Hamilton Township

Hope Township

Percy Township

Seymour Township

20 July 2022

Palmers

Baltimore Old Presbyterian Cemetery
aka Scotch Burying Ground

Royal Canadian Legion Cemetery
aka Pineridge Veteran’s

St Peter’s Churchyard

St Polycarp Old Roman Catholic Cemetery

Old Presbyterian
Soper Family Cemetery

St Jerome Catholic (New)

Atkinson’s Cemetery
Bell Family Plot

Bible Christian/Dump
Bonnycastle Family Plot
Cochrane Family Plot
Dunk Family Burial Plot
aka Durk Family Plot
Govan’s Cemetery aka Given Cemetery
Ivey Family Plot
Macoun Family Plot
Meyersburg

White Family Plot
Williams Burial Site

1615

6359

6363

9070
1643

9069
5179

6812

1714
10099
10100
10101
10102
7086

1707

10103
10104
10105
10108
10018





