NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Brighton Township	Palmers	1615
Hamilton Township	Baltimore Old Presbyterian Cemetery aka Scotch Burying Ground	6359
	Royal Canadian Legion Cemetery aka Pineridge Veteran's	6363
	St Peter's Churchyard	9070
	St Polycarp Old Roman Catholic Cemetery	1643
Hope Township	Old Presbyterian	9069
	Soper Family Cemetery	5179
Percy Township	St Jerome Catholic (New)	6812
Seymour Township	Atkinson's Cemetery	1714
	Bell Family Plot	10099
	Bible Christian/Dump	10100
	Bonnycastle Family Plot	10101
	Cochrane Family Plot	10102
	Dunk Family Burial Plot	7086
	aka Durk Family Plot	
	Govan's Cemetery aka Given Cemetery	1707
	Ivey Family Plot	10103
	Macoun Family Plot	10104
	Meyersburg	10105
	White Family Plot	10108
	Williams Burial Site	10018

20 July 2022